Rank SailNo

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

46608
5243
36762
470
46423
41759

Topper traveller

Royal North of Ireland Yacht Club

Provisional Results as of 16:20 on April 29, 2018

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
Blessington
EDYC
EABC
EABC
RNIYC
RNIYC

4.2 Fleet

HelmName R1
Christian Houlihan -1
Conor Allen -5
Zoe Whitford 3
Charlie Patterson 2
Max Killiner 4
Toby Hughes -6

R2
1
2

w

R3

O~ OIDN W=

R4
1
2
(7.0 OCS)
(7.0 DNC)
4
3

Nett
3
7
8

11
12
14



Rank SailNo
1st 47493
2nd 47307
3rd 47721
4th 47639
5th 47716
6th 46137
7th 47722
8th 48054
9th 47942
10th 47821
11th 47155
12th 47097
13th 47592
14th 47822
15th 48013
16th 48081
17th 47581
18th 46423
19th 47643
20th 48024
21st 20837
22nd 46424
23rd 48005
24th 47566
25th 47726
26th 47611
27th 45132
28th 43147
29th 47305
30th 48088
31st 47321
32nd 48086
33rd 46308
34th 43609
35th 42125
36th 45637

Club
NYC
NYC
RCYC
RCYC
RCYC
NYC
RNIYC
QYC/SSC
RCYC
RNIYC/BYC
RCYC
CsC
Clontarf
QYC/SSC
Cushendall
RNIYC/BYC
RNIYC
RNIYC/BYC
EABC
CABC
EABC
CsC
WHBTC
WHBTC
RNIYC
DSC/RNIYC
HYC
DSC/RNIYC
CLYC
CsC
HYC
DSC/RNIYC
RNIYC
RNIYC
DSC
DSC

Full Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Hugh O'Connor

Natasha Hemeryck

Cillian Foster
David Jones

Oisin MacSweeney

Erin Mcllwaine
Lauren McDowell
Colin Crichton
Lola Kohl
Oliver Haig
Hugh Lynch

Matthew McClernon

James Fitzgerald
Philip Crichton
Ethan McCormac
Lewis Thompson
Hanna Dudley
Josh McCgregor
Matthew Liddle
Michael Rock
Kelly Patterson
Erin McClernon
Emma Lynch
Becky Lowney
Alexander Hook
Nathan Hosick
Adam Irwin
Lucas Nixon
Izzy O'Farrell
Katie Nelson
Robert Cortinas
Thomas Nixon
Lochlain Briggs
Sophie Killiner
Kaitlyn Eadie
Charlotte Eadie

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
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