# **Topper traveller**

# **Royal North of Ireland Yacht Club**

## Provisional Results as of 16:20 on April 29, 2018

#### 4.2 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	Nett
1st	46608	Blessington	Christian Houlihan	-1	1	1	1	3
2nd	5243	EDYC	Conor Allen	-5	2	3	2	7
3rd	36762	EABC	Zoe Whitford	3	3	2	(7.0 OCS)	8
4th	470	EABC	Charlie Patterson	2	4	5	(7.0 DNC)	11
5th	46423	RNIYC	Max Killiner	4	-6	4	4	12
6th	41759	RNIYC	Toby Hughes	-6	5	6	3	14

### **Full Fleet**

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 36, Scoring system: Appendix A

Pank	SailNo	Club	HelmName	res: 36, Scoring s	rstern: <b>R2</b>	R3	R4	Nett
1st	47493	NYC	Hugh O'Connor	1	-2	1	1	3
2nd	47307	NYC	Natasha Hemeryck	3	1	4	-5	8
3rd	47721	RCYC	Cillian Foster	2	-4	2	4	8
4th	47639	RCYC	David Jones	-5	3	5	2	10
5th	47716	RCYC	Oisin MacSweeney	-8	5	3	3	11
6th	46137	NYC	Erin McIlwaine	4	-6	6	6	16
7th	47722	RNIYC	Lauren McDowell	6	-10	7	7	20
8th	48054	QYC/SSC	Colin Crichton	-9	7	8	8	23
9th	47942	RCYC	Lola Kohl	-14	8	10	12	30
10th	47821	RNIYC/BYC	Oliver Haig	-13	11	9	11	31
11th	47155	RCYC	Hugh Lynch	7	-14	12	14	33
12th	47097	CSC	Matthew McClernon	-17	9	16	9	34
13th	47592	Clontarf	James Fitzgerald	15	13	-20	10	38
14th	47822	QYC/SSC	Philip Crichton	11	17	11	(37.0 BFD)	39
15th	48013	Cushendall	Ethan McCormac	12	12	15	(37.0 BFD)	39
16th	48081	RNIYC/BYC	Lewis Thompson	-20	16	14	13	43
17th	47581	RNIYC	Hanna Dudley	10	19	(37.0 BFD)	15	44
18th	46423	RNIYC/BYC	Josh McCgregor	16	15	-22	19	50
19th	47643	EABC	Matthew Liddle	-22	21	13	17	51
20th	48024	CABC	Michael Rock	18	18	18	-23	54
21st	20837	EABC	Kelly Patterson	24	-26	19	16	59
22nd	46424	CSC	Erin McClernon	-21	20	21	21	62
23rd	48005	WHBTC	Emma Lynch	30	22	17	(37.0 BFD)	69
24th	47566	WHBTC	Becky Lowney	-29	24	23	22	69
25th	47726	RNIYC	Alexander Hook	23	30	(37.0 BFD)	18	71
26th	47611	DSC/RNIYC	Nathan Hosick	19	27	27	(37.0 BFD)	73
27th	45132	HYC	Adam Irwin	26	-28	28	20	74
28th	43147	DSC/RNIYC	Lucas Nixon	-33	23	26	26	75
29th	47305	CLYC	Izzy O'Farrell	27	25	24	(37.0 BFD)	76
30th	48088	CSC	Katie Nelson	28	-29	25	24	77
31st	47321	HYC	Robert Cortinas	32	-34	29	25	86
32nd	48086	DSC/RNIYC	Thomas Nixon	25	31	30	(37.0 DNC)	86
33rd	46308	RNIYC	Lochlain Briggs	31	-32	31	28	90
34th	43609	RNIYC	Sophie Killiner	-34	33	32	27	92
35th	42125	DSC	Kaitlyn Eadie	(37.0 RET)	36	33	29	98
36th	45637	DSC	Charlotte Eadie	35	35	34	(37.0 BFD)	104

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>